- 3frbudl2.p 69-4

©05.19.02.00.00-11.7

Acecount Level

FDTLOC FUNC OBJ SJ SCURCE Desgription

WOOD DALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7, IL

2018-19 2018-13%

FYTD Debits ¥YID Credits

Date Src  Sub  Batch

Vendor Name/Ref PO#/Lined Description

invi/Dese?

i0EQRL 236D 3150 00 00C000
03/33/19 AP ™

15%,836.85 0.00
SUMMARY TOTAL
March
*108011 2560 3150 00 000000

<Accounts Payable

BOARD MONTHLY LUNCH EXP REPORT {Date: G3/01/2018 - 03/31/2019)

iny Date

Chk#/Rect

04/11/19

Lheck Date

Page:1l
13:35 AM

Amount,

23,456.13
23,456.13
23,456,13
23,456.13

18E0LY 2580 315 00 000C0D
03/13/1% AP BW

55,578.01 0.00
SUMMARY TOTAL
Maren
=10EQ11 2560 3151 00 000000

*Accounts Payable

8,584.08
8,584.09
8,584.03
&,584.09

Grand Expense Totals

Rumber of Accounts:

215,414.96 0.00

Tokal for Accounts Payable
Grand Total

«* The report displays oply accounts with activity in the date range selected.

EEE L L LS R LA L sl End Of report EE AT XS S XS R SR SR L B R Rt

32,040.22
32,040.22



3frbudi2.p €34 WOOD DRALE SCHODL DISTRICT 7, IL 04/11/19 pPage:l

05.19.02.00.00-11.7 BOARD MONTHLY LUNCH MSLP REV REPORT ({Date: 03/01/201¢% - 03/31/2019; 11:36 aM
Account Level 2018-19 2018-19%
FDILOC FUNC OBJ S5J SCURCE Description FYTD Debits FYTD Credits
Bate Sze  Sub  Batch Vendor Name/Ref EO#/Lingd Description Invi/Desc2 Inv Date Chk#/Recd Check Date Amgunt
1GR000D 4210 0000 00 Q20000 EDUCATION NATL SCHOOL LUNCH RE .00 123,144.38
03/18/1% CR 18-00250 Mationali school lunch program -21,220.93
March -21,220.93
*1CRO0CO 4210 GO0C GO0 000000 -21,220.%3
*Cash Receipts =21,220.33
10R000 5215 000C OC GO000C0 EDUCATION SPECIAY. MILKPROGRAM 0.00 2,716,464
03/19/1% CR 18-00260 Special milk program -493.88%
March -493_80C
*10R00Q0 4215 Q000 0O Q00G40 =-4£%3.80
*Cash Receipts -493.80
IQROOO 4220 0000 OO 00CO00 EDUCATION SCHOCL BREAKFAS 8.00 16,164,106
03/719/1%8 CR 18-04250 School breakxfast program -11,055.54
reh -11,055.54
*10RO00D 4220 8000 OO GOOSGO ~11,055.54
*Cash Receipts -11,055.54
Grand Revenue Totals 0.00 195, 985,32
Total for Cash Receipts «32,770.27
Grand Total ' -32,770.27

Number of Accounts: 3

** The report displays cnly accounts with activity in the date range selected.
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3frbudl2.p 69~4 WOOD DALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7, IL 04/11/18 Page:l

05.19.02.00,00-11.7 BOARD MONTHLY STUDENT LUNCH REVENUE RPT (Date: 03/01/201% - D3/31/2019) 11:38 MM
Account Level Z018-19 2018-19
FOTLOC FUNC OBRJ  S$J SOQURCE Description FYTD Debits FYTD Credits
Date Sre  Sub  Batch Vendor Mama/Ref POi/Line¥ Description Invi/Desc2 inv Date Chk#/Rec# Check Date Amount
10R0OC 1611 0040 00 COQQ00 EDUCATION FOOD SERVICELUNCE S5A 4,892.5¢8 13,354.51
03/01/19 CR 18-00228 RevIrak From ~1,176.00
02/02/19-02/28/:9 Food
service
83/206/19 CR 18-002353% WDJA lunch depesit for -106.00
student Vytis Lewitan
March -),270¢.0C
*10RB00 1511 0000 GO 600000 -1,270.00
*Cash Recaipts -1,270.06
10R002 1611 0000 00 000000 OAKBROOK FOOD REVENUR 426,40 6,533.30
£3/04/18% CR 18-90248 OAKBRGOK ~180.25
03/04/18 CR 18-(0244 ORKBROOK 180,25
03/04/19 CR 18-G0245 QBRKBROOK ~§7.40
03/05/719 CR 18-p0241 ODAKBROOK =104.15
03/G65/18 TR 18-00246 OAKBROOK 104.:5
03/05/19 CR 18-00247 OAKBROOK -50.70
03/06/1% CR 18-0p0248 OAKBROOK 84.00
03/06/189 CR 18-0025¢ OAKBROOK ~8.7¢
03/66/18 CR 18=-00242 CARBROOK -84.00
Ga/07/19 CR 18-00251 CAKBROOK ~5.25
03/08/19 CR 18-00252 GRXBROGK -13.48
03/11/19 CR 18-00253 OAKBROOK ~18.70
93/12/1% CR 18~00254 CAXBROCK -71.40
03/13/1% CR 18-08255 CAXBROQK -21.85
03714718 CR 15-00256 ORKBROOK -40.70
03/15719 R 18=-50261 OAKBROOK -12.25
03/18/719 CR 18-00262 OAKBROCK ~15.55
03/19/19 cR 18-00263 QRKSROOK =-43.55
93/26/13  CR 18-40264 OAKBROOK -3.55
03/21/19 CR 18-@0Z65 DRAKBROOK -49.40
03/22/19 CR 18«00269 OAKEROOK -34.39
March -458.4%
+10R002 1611 {000 00 080000 ~-458.4%
*Cash Receipts ~458.46G
1CRO03 1611 0000 00 000000 WESTVIEW FOOD REVENUR 376.30 16,258,482
83/04718 CR 18-00240 WESTVIEW —§7.40

63/04/1% CR 18-040244 WESTVIEW 7.40



C3Erbudl2.p. 694
05.18:02.06:00-11.7

FDTLOC FUNC OBJ

Account Level
SJ_SOURCE Description

WCoOD DALE SCHOOL . DISTRICT 7, IL

i0R003 1611 000C¢ 00 QQQQUOS {continuved)

Date .
03/04/1%
03/05/13
03/05/19
03/05/1%
03/66/1%
03/06/28
63/06/19
037/07/19
03/08/1%
03/11/18%
03712719
63/132/19
03/14/19
03/15/19
03/18/19
03/19/19
63/20/18
£3/20/18
05/21/1%
03/22/1%

Sre  Sub

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

£R
CR
CR
TR
CR
cRr
AP
CR

CR
IR

Bateh

18-00245
1g8=00241
18-00246
13-00247
18-00242
18-00250
18-0D242
18-0D251
1800252
18-00253
18-00254
1B-00255
15-00256
18-00261
18=-00262
18-00263
£
18-06264
18-00269
i8-90269

Fay

Yendor Name/Ref

04/11/719

Page:2

1GR004 1611 0000 00 CDOCOO JR. HIGH FOOD REVENUR

02/04/19
03/05/19
03/06/19
03/07/19
D3/08/19
03/11/1%
0a3/12/19
03/13/19
03/14/19
03/15/19
03/18/19
43/19/19

TR
CR
R
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

18~00240
18-00241
18-00242
16-0G251
18-0G0252
18-00253
18-00254
18-0025%
18~00256
18-00261
18-00262
18-00263

BOARD MONTHLY STUDENT LUNCH REVENUE RPT (Date: 03/01/2019 -~ 03/31/201%) :lI:38_AM_
2918-19 2018-19
FYTD Debits FYTD Credits
BO#/Line# Deseription Invi/Desc? Inv Date _ Chk#/Rec# <Check Date Amount,
WESTVIENR ~-180.25
HWESTVIEW ~50.70
WESTVIEW 50.70
WESTVIER -104.15
WESTVIEW £.70
WESTVIEW -84.00
WESTVIEW -8.70
WESIVIEW -25.00
WESTVIEW -167.00
WESTVIEW -145,85
WESTVIEYW -42.85
WESTVIEH -349_26
WESTVIEW -75.00
WESTVIEW -206.10
WESTVIEW -126.55%
HWESTVIER -110.00
SUMMARRY TOTAL 18.00
WESTVIEW -12%.00
HESTVIEW -7.83
WESTVIEW ~3133.90
March -1,868.76
*10R003 1611 0090 00 CO0QQ09 -1,868.76
*Accounts Payable 18.00
*Cash Receipts -1,880.76
14.10 18,228.22
WOJH -172.40
WDIH -229.75
WRIE ~244 .60
WDJR -77.00
WOJE -108.50
WDJIH -208.75
WDJR -316.75
WDIH ~143.55
KDIH -27.00
WDJIH ~157.08
WDJR -207.15
WDJA

-~122.0¢



Jfrpvudlz.p £9-4 WOOD DALE SCHCOL DISTRICT 7, IL 04/1%/19 Page:d

©05.19.02.00.00-11.7 ) BOARD MONTHLY STUDERT LIMNCH REVENUDE RPT (Date: 03/01/2019 - 03/31/201%) 11:38 .AM
Acgount Level 2018~15 2018~19
FDTLOC FUNC 0OBJ SJ SQURCE Description FYTR Debits FYTR Credits
1GRO04 1611 0000 00 006000 {continued)
Dats Sgc  Suk  Batch Yendor Name/Ref 2o#/Lined Daserintien Invi/Desca Inv Date Chk#/Rec# Check Date Amount
03720718 CR 18-003264 WDIH -78.68
03/21/19 CR 18-0026% WDJIH -4.5¢
G3/22/319 CR 18-0026% WULJIH -25.00
March -1,922.95
*10R004 1511 000G 00 00€0090 -1,%22.95
*Cash Receipts =1,222.95
Grand Revenue Totals 5,709.%0 54,374.85
Total for Accounts Payable 18.990
Total for Cash Receipts -5,538.20
Grand Totzal -5,526.20

Numbar of Accounts: 4

** The raeport dispiays only accounts with activity in the date range selected.

kR e e e e kR e ek ke S s K R e e ook End of report dekkhkk A kT kA E bR xdhkhhkdhdhr



